FILTERITE® ASYMMETRIXTM VERSATM SERIES
FILTER CARTRIDGES
Bulletin #1610-2C
Retention Ratings:
0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.45, 0.65, 0.8, 1.2 µm absolute
Maximum Forward Differential Pressure:
80 psid (5.5 bar) ∆P at 68° F (20° C)
20 psid (1.4 bar) ∆P at 203° F (95° C)

NUCLEPORE is a registered trademark of the Costar Corporation
Performance Parameters
Ordering Information
Cartridge Absolute Retention DI Water Flow
Grade Rating (µm) per 1 psid (gpm, 10” equivalent)
050 0.05 1.3
100 0.1 1.7
200 0.2 3.0
450 0.45 5.5
650 0.65 6.0
800 0.8 7.0
1200 1.2 8.0
O-rings/Gaskets:
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = Viton A
N = Buna N
T = TEFLON® Encapsulated Silicone (O-rings)
T = Expanded PTFE (gaskets)
M = White Silicone
Asymmetrix
Series:
VR = Versa Series
Absolute Retention Ratings:
050 = 0.05 µm 100 = 0.1 µm
200 = 0.2 µm 450 = 0.45 µm
650 = 0.65 µm 800 = 0.8 µm
1200 = 1.2 µm
Cartridge Lengths:
04 = 4” 10 = 10” 20 = 20”
30 = 30” 40 = 40”
End Configurations:
M3 - SOE flat closed end, external 222 O-rings
(replaces Pall Code 3, MILLIPORE® Code 0)
M5 - Double open end, internal O-rings
(replaces NUCLEPORE® DOE)
M7 - SOE fin end, external 226 O-rings
(replaces Pall Code 7, Millipore Code 7)
M8 - SOE fin end, external 222 O-rings
(replaces Pall Code 8, Millipore Code 5)
M10 - Double open end, internal O-rings
fits Ametek housings
DOE-Double open end industrial
AX VR 200 10 M3 S
Filterite Division
2118 Greenspring Drive
Timonium, Maryland 21093
410.252.0800 phone
410.560.2857 fax
www.filterite.com website
filterite@usffiltration.com e-mail
© 2000 USFilter
Asymmetrix Versa 7/99  8/10/00 1:22 PM  Page 2